National Championship (N)

Bouznika, MOR
03 Jul 2010, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: THAMRA
BOUZNIKA

Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
de Bouznika

Name: MAJIDAH
BINT ETERNITY-D
Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
de Bouznika

Name: ANGELINA DE
NAUTIAC

Colour:

Owner: Aboukhadija

Name: ALMASS GAM
Colour:
Owner: Azri

Name: MAWADA
Colour:
Owner: Dandoune
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